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#3 - Baseline R knee Axial FSE Sequences

V0R_AX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1625 39.22 1625 39.22

1 2192 52.91 3817 92.13

2 315 7.60 4132 99.73

3 9 0.22 4141 99.95

4 2 0.05 4143 100.00

#4 - Baseline R knee Sagittal FSE Sequences

V0R_SAG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1625 39.22 1625 39.22

1 2395 57.81 4020 97.03

2 114 2.75 4134 99.78

3 8 0.19 4142 99.98

4 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#5 - Baseline R knee Coronal STIR Sequences

V0R_STIR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1633 39.42 1633 39.42

1 2380 57.45 4013 96.86

2 123 2.97 4136 99.83

3 6 0.14 4142 99.98

4 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#6 - Baseline R knee Coronal FSE Sequences

V0R_COR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 3981 96.09 3981 96.09

1 155 3.74 4136 99.83

2 7 0.17 4143 100.00

#7 - Baseline R knee Sagittal Dixon Sequences

V0R_DIX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 3519 84.94 3519 84.94

1 624 15.06 4143 100.00
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#8 - Baseline L knee Axial FSE Sequences

V0L_AX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1632 39.39 1632 39.39

1 2265 54.67 3897 94.06

2 239 5.77 4136 99.83

3 6 0.14 4142 99.98

4 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#9 - Baseline L knee Sagittal FSE Sequences

V0L_SAG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1635 39.46 1635 39.46

1 2417 58.34 4052 97.80

2 87 2.10 4139 99.90

3 3 0.07 4142 99.98

4 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#10 - Baseline L knee Coronal STIR Sequences

V0L_STIR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1646 39.73 1646 39.73

1 2354 56.82 4000 96.55

2 139 3.36 4139 99.90

3 3 0.07 4142 99.98

4 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#11 - Baseline L knee Coronal FSE Sequences

V0L_COR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 3982 96.11 3982 96.11

1 158 3.81 4140 99.93

2 3 0.07 4143 100.00

#12 - Baseline L knee Sagittal Dixon Sequences

V0L_DIX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4101 98.99 4101 98.99

1 42 1.01 4143 100.00
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#13 - 15m R knee Axial FSE Sequences

V1R_AX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 3733 90.10 3733 90.10

1 312 7.53 4045 97.63

2 94 2.27 4139 99.90

3 3 0.07 4142 99.98

4 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#14 - 15m R knee Sagittal FSE Sequences

V1R_SAG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 3733 90.10 3733 90.10

1 379 9.15 4112 99.25

2 29 0.70 4141 99.95

3 2 0.05 4143 100.00

#15 - 15m R knee Coronal STIR Sequences

V1R_STIR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 3733 90.10 3733 90.10

1 358 8.64 4091 98.74

2 51 1.23 4142 99.98

3 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#16 - 15m R knee Coronal FSE Sequences

V1R_COR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4143 100.00 4143 100.00

#17 - 15m R knee Sagittal Dixon Sequences

V1R_DIX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4026 97.18 4026 97.18

1 117 2.82 4143 100.00

#18 - 15m L knee Axial FSE Sequences

V1L_AX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 3733 90.10 3733 90.10

1 319 7.70 4052 97.80

2 89 2.15 4141 99.95

3 2 0.05 4143 100.00
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#19 - 15m L knee Sagittal FSE Sequences

V1L_SAG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 3733 90.10 3733 90.10

1 369 8.91 4102 99.01

2 36 0.87 4138 99.88

3 5 0.12 4143 100.00

#20 - 15m L knee Coronal STIR Sequences

V1L_STIR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 3733 90.10 3733 90.10

1 346 8.35 4079 98.46

2 62 1.50 4141 99.95

3 2 0.05 4143 100.00

#21 - 15m L knee Coronal FSE Sequences

V1L_COR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4143 100.00 4143 100.00

#22 - 15m L knee Sagittal Dixon Sequences

V1L_DIX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4139 99.90 4139 99.90

1 4 0.10 4143 100.00

#23 - 30m R knee Axial FSE Sequences

V2R_AX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2009 48.49 2009 48.49

1 1671 40.33 3680 88.82

2 438 10.57 4118 99.40

3 25 0.60 4143 100.00

#24 - 30m R knee Sagittal FSE Sequences

V2R_SAG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2009 48.49 2009 48.49

1 1744 42.10 3753 90.59

2 373 9.00 4126 99.59

3 14 0.34 4140 99.93

4 3 0.07 4143 100.00
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#25 - 30m R knee Coronal STIR Sequences

V2R_STIR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2018 48.71 2018 48.71

1 1881 45.40 3899 94.11

2 233 5.62 4132 99.73

3 10 0.24 4142 99.98

4 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#26 - 30m R knee Coronal FSE Sequences

V2R_COR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4143 100.00 4143 100.00

#27 - 30m R knee Sagittal Dixon Sequences

V2R_DIX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 3695 89.19 3695 89.19

1 448 10.81 4143 100.00

#28 - 30m L knee Axial FSE Sequences

V2L_AX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2033 49.07 2033 49.07

1 1709 41.25 3742 90.32

2 385 9.29 4127 99.61

3 16 0.39 4143 100.00

#29 - 30m L knee Sagittal FSE Sequences

V2L_SAG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2034 49.09 2034 49.09

1 1801 43.47 3835 92.57

2 283 6.83 4118 99.40

3 24 0.58 4142 99.98

4 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#30 - 30m L knee Coronal STIR Sequences

V2L_STIR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2044 49.34 2044 49.34

1 1836 44.32 3880 93.65

2 254 6.13 4134 99.78

3 9 0.22 4143 100.00
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#31 - 30m L knee Coronal FSE Sequences

V2L_COR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4143 100.00 4143 100.00

#32 - 30m L knee Sagittal Dixon Sequences

V2L_DIX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4120 99.44 4120 99.44

1 23 0.56 4143 100.00

#33 - 60m R knee Axial FSE Sequences

V3R_AX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2626 63.38 2626 63.38

1 1319 31.84 3945 95.22

2 193 4.66 4138 99.88

3 5 0.12 4143 100.00

#34 - 60m R knee Sagittal FSE Sequences

V3R_SAG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2626 63.38 2626 63.38

1 560 13.52 3186 76.90

2 832 20.08 4018 96.98

3 117 2.82 4135 99.81

4 6 0.14 4141 99.95

5 1 0.02 4142 99.98

6 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#35 - 60m R knee Coronal STIR Sequences

V3R_STIR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2628 63.43 2628 63.43

1 1320 31.86 3948 95.29

2 187 4.51 4135 99.81

3 7 0.17 4142 99.98

4 1 0.02 4143 100.00
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#36 - 60m R knee Coronal FSE Sequences

V3R_COR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4143 100.00 4143 100.00

#37 - 60m R knee Sagittal Dixon Sequences

V3R_DIX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4142 99.98 4142 99.98

1 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#38 - 60m L knee Axial FSE Sequences

V3L_AX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2629 63.46 2629 63.46

1 1386 33.45 4015 96.91

2 127 3.07 4142 99.98

3 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#39 - 60m L knee Sagittal FSE Sequences

V3L_SAG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2632 63.53 2632 63.53

1 621 14.99 3253 78.52

2 772 18.63 4025 97.15

3 105 2.53 4130 99.69

4 11 0.27 4141 99.95

5 1 0.02 4142 99.98

6 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#40 - 60m L knee Coronal STIR Sequences

V3L_STIR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2632 63.53 2632 63.53

1 1309 31.60 3941 95.12

2 197 4.76 4138 99.88

3 3 0.07 4141 99.95

4 2 0.05 4143 100.00

#41 - 60m L knee Coronal FSE Sequences

V3L_COR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4143 100.00 4143 100.00
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#42 - 60m L knee Sagittal Dixon Sequences

V3L_DIX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4143 100.00 4143 100.00

#43 - 84m R knee Axial FSE Sequences

V5R_AX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 3555 85.81 3555 85.81

1 498 12.02 4053 97.83

2 84 2.03 4137 99.86

3 5 0.12 4142 99.98

4 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#44 - 84m R knee Sagittal FSE Sequences

V5R_SAG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2762 66.67 2762 66.67

1 874 21.10 3636 87.76

2 477 11.51 4113 99.28

3 21 0.51 4134 99.78

4 7 0.17 4141 99.95

5 2 0.05 4143 100.00

#45 - 84m R knee Coronal STIR Sequences

V5R_STIR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2762 66.67 2762 66.67

1 461 11.13 3223 77.79

2 718 17.33 3941 95.12

3 169 4.08 4110 99.20

4 22 0.53 4132 99.73

5 10 0.24 4142 99.98

6 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#46 - 84m R knee Coronal FSE Sequences

V5R_COR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4143 100.00 4143 100.00
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#47 - 84m R knee Sagittal Dixon Sequences

V5R_DIX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4143 100.00 4143 100.00

#48 - 84m L knee Axial FSE Sequences

V5L_AX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 3566 86.07 3566 86.07

1 495 11.95 4061 98.02

2 74 1.79 4135 99.81

3 8 0.19 4143 100.00

#49 - 84m L knee Sagittal FSE Sequences

V5L_SAG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2771 66.88 2771 66.88

1 853 20.59 3624 87.47

2 468 11.30 4092 98.77

3 30 0.72 4122 99.49

4 18 0.43 4140 99.93

5 3 0.07 4143 100.00

#50 - 84m L knee Coronal STIR Sequences

V5L_STIR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2773 66.93 2773 66.93

1 430 10.38 3203 77.31

2 743 17.93 3946 95.24

3 161 3.89 4107 99.13

4 29 0.70 4136 99.83

5 4 0.10 4140 99.93

6 3 0.07 4143 100.00

#51 - 84m L knee Coronal FSE Sequences

V5L_COR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4143 100.00 4143 100.00

#52 - 84m L knee Sagittal Dixon Sequences

V5L_DIX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4143 100.00 4143 100.00
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#53 - 144m L knee Axial FSE sequences

V7L_AX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2221 53.61 2221 53.61

1 1680 40.55 3901 94.16

2 222 5.36 4123 99.52

3 19 0.46 4142 99.98

4 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#54 - 144m L knee Sagittal FSE sequences

V7L_SAG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2216 53.49 2216 53.49

1 1698 40.98 3914 94.47

2 207 5.00 4121 99.47

3 19 0.46 4140 99.93

4 1 0.02 4141 99.95

5 2 0.05 4143 100.00

#55 - 144m L knee Coronal FSE sequences

V7L_COR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2220 53.58 2220 53.58

1 1725 41.64 3945 95.22

2 184 4.44 4129 99.66

3 14 0.34 4143 100.00

#56 - 144m R knee Axial FSE sequences

V7R_AX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2190 52.86 2190 52.86

1 1711 41.30 3901 94.16

2 217 5.24 4118 99.40

3 21 0.51 4139 99.90

4 4 0.10 4143 100.00

#57 - 144m R knee Sagittal FSE sequences

V7R_SAG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2191 52.88 2191 52.88

1 1695 40.91 3886 93.80

2 230 5.55 4116 99.35
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#57 - 144m R knee Sagittal FSE sequences

V7R_SAG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

3 26 0.63 4142 99.98

4 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#58 - 144m R knee Coronal FSE sequences

V7R_COR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2191 52.88 2191 52.88

1 1764 42.58 3955 95.46

2 173 4.18 4128 99.64

3 12 0.29 4140 99.93

4 3 0.07 4143 100.00

#59 - 168m L knee Axial FSE sequences

V9L_AX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2462 59.43 2462 59.43

1 1553 37.48 4015 96.91

2 126 3.04 4141 99.95

3 2 0.05 4143 100.00

#60 - 168m L knee Sagittal FSE sequences

V9L_SAG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2462 59.43 2462 59.43

1 1506 36.35 3968 95.78

2 173 4.18 4141 99.95

3 2 0.05 4143 100.00

#61 - 168m L knee Coronal FSE sequences

V9L_COR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2462 59.43 2462 59.43

1 1528 36.88 3990 96.31

2 148 3.57 4138 99.88

3 5 0.12 4143 100.00
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#62 - 168m R knee Axial FSE sequences

V9R_AX Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2459 59.35 2459 59.35

1 1533 37.00 3992 96.36

2 148 3.57 4140 99.93

3 3 0.07 4143 100.00

#63 - 168m R knee Sagittal FSE sequences

V9R_SAG Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2458 59.33 2458 59.33

1 1466 35.38 3924 94.71

2 215 5.19 4139 99.90

3 3 0.07 4142 99.98

4 1 0.02 4143 100.00

#64 - 168m R knee Coronal FSE sequences

V9R_COR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2458 59.33 2458 59.33

1 1554 37.51 4012 96.84

2 129 3.11 4141 99.95

3 2 0.05 4143 100.00
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